遠赤外（10.6μm）～深紫外（266nm）
対応波長 Compatible Wavelengths
Far-Infrared (10.6μm) to Deep-Ultraviolet (266nm)
回折現象を使いビームを多分岐、
レーザ加工のスループットアップに貢献
Splitting beam using the diffraction phenomenon,
contributing to the throughput-up of the laser processing.
No.007

F レンズ
F-theta lens
F レンズ
F-theta lens
3
仕様番号 波長（nm） 分岐数 ピッチ＊1（μm）回折効率（%）強度均一性（%）ノイズ強度（%） 材質
寸法（mm）
Dimension
Spec. No. Wavelength Number of pots Pitch Diffraction efficiency Intensity uniformity Noise intensity Material 外径 øD 厚み T
Diameter Thickness
DBS Z1-4X1-919
10600
4 × 1 919 85 ±4 < 6
ZnSe
38.1 3.00
DBS Z1-7X1-394 7 × 1 394 68 ±1 < 4 50.8 5.08
DBS Z1-8X1-197 8 × 1 197 68 ±1 < 5 50.8 5.08
DBS Z1-8X1-394 8 × 1 394 69 ±1 < 5 50.8 5.08
DBS Z1-7X7-394 7 × 7 394 76 ±3 < 5 50.8 5.08
DBS Z1-50X1-500 50 × 1 500 83 ±1 < 3 50.8 5.08
DBS Z9-7X1-346 9300
7 × 1 346 74 ±1 < 4 50.8 5.08
DBS Z9-7X7-346 7 × 7 346 76 ±3 < 5 50.8 5.08
DBS Q1-2X1-2480
1064
2 × 1 2480 81 ±1 < 12
石英
Quartz
25 5
DBS Q1-4X1-2660 4 × 1 2660 56 ±1 < 4 50 5
DBS Q1-2X2-1230 2 × 2 1230 56 ±1 < 6 50 5
DBS Q1-6X1-82 6 × 1 82 75 ±1 < 3 50 5
DBS Q1-6X1-500 6 × 1 500 78 ±2 < 5 25 5
DBS Q1-6X1-1000 6 × 1 1000 78 ±2 < 5 25 5
DBS Q1-6X1-2448 6 × 1 2448 72 ±1 < 3 50 5
DBS Q1-6X6-315 6 × 6 315 77 ±3 < 5 25 5
DBS Q1-6X6-1000 6 × 6 1000 75 ±2 < 7 50 5
DBS QH-4X1-1583 633 4 × 1 1583 56 ±1 < 4 50 5
DBS Q2-2X1-270
532
2 × 1 270 71 ±1 < 3 30 5
DBS Q2-2X1-286 2 × 1 286 81 ±1 < 12 15 5
DBS Q2-4X1-212 4 × 1 212 56 ±1 < 5 30 5
DBS Q2-4X1-1330 4 × 1 1330 56 ±1 < 4 50 5
DBS Q2-4X1-5000 4 × 1 5000 57 ±1 < 4 50 5
DBS Q2-2X2-207 2 × 2 207 53 ±1 < 4 25 5
DBS Q2-7X1-20 7 × 1 20 74 ±1 < 5 50 5
DBS Q2-8X1-270 8 × 1 270 57 ±2 < 2 50 5
DBS Q2-26X1-361 26 × 1 361 61 ±2 < 10 25 5
DBS Q2-7X7-20 7 × 7 20 76 ±3 < 4 50 5
DBS Q3-4X1-250
355
4 × 1 250 55 ±1 < 2 25 5
DBS Q3-4X1-888 4 × 1 888 56 ±1 < 4 50 5
DBS Q3-4X1-1230 4 × 1 1230 59 ±2 < 7 50 5
DBS Q3-6X1-200 6 × 1 200 78 ±1 < 5 80 8
DBS Q3-10X1-50 10 × 1 50 64 ±1 < 4 25 5
DBS Q4-4X1-665 266 4 × 1 665 56 ±1 < 4 50 5
仕様 Specification
スキャニングシステムとの組み合わせによる高速同時多点穴あけ
High speed simultaneous multi-spot drilling in combination with a scanning system

Based on our original design technology, various spot intensity patterns are formed by matrix distribution.
● 高回折効率タイプ（多段階）も対応可能
High diffraction efficiency type is also available.
仕様番号 波長（nm） 分岐パターン ピッチ＊1（μm）回折効率（%）強度均一性（%）ノイズ強度（%） 材質
寸法（mm）
Dimension
Spec. No. Wavelength Spot pattern Pitch Diffraction efficiency Intensity uniformity Noise intensity Material 外径 øD 厚み T
Diameter Thickness
DBM Q1-4F-200
1070
（1064）
4分岐十字均一強度 200 80 ±7 < 12
石英
Quartz
50 54 Spots cross uniform strength
DBM Q1-3X3F-100 3 × 3 均一強度 100 92 ±1 < 2 50 53 x 3 Uniform strength spots
DBM Q1-4X4F-320 4 × 4 均一強度 320 66 ±1 < 2 80 84 x 4 Uniform strength spots
DBM Q1-21P-200 21分岐（5×5角無）中心高強度 200 93 ±1 < 3 50 521 Spots(5 x 5 without coner) central high-strength
DBM Q1-7X7F-40-S 7 × 7 均一強度 40 76 ±3 < 4 30 57 x 7 Uniform strength spots
DBM Q1-7X7F-40 7 × 7 均一強度 40 76 ±3 < 4 50 57 x 7 Uniform strength spots
DBM Q1-7X7F-334 7 × 7 均一強度 334 71 ±3 < 4 50 57 x 7 Uniform strength spots
＊1 組み合わせ集光レンズ焦点距離：f100mm
 Combination focusing lens focal length.
カスタマイズ対応いたしますので、別途お問い合わせください。
Please contact us for customization.